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FES 112 Biodiversity and its Conservation (2+0)

Marks Scored
Grand
Total
(100)

Grade
Point

ExternalSI. Internal
Total

ID No. Student Name RemarksNo. TotalPart A PartB (10)
(50) (25) (50)(25)

1 BMH 0001 AISHWARYA DDR 39.00 20.00 21.00 41.00 80.00 8.00

AKHILA RAJU GHERPADE 41.00 21.00 22.00 43.00 84.00 8.402 BMH 0002

43.00 84.00 8.40AKSHATA MANJUNATH BAROJI 41.00 21.00 22.003 BMH 0003

40.00 78.00 7.80BMH 0004 AMBRESH 38.00 20.00 20.004

8.00BMH 0005 AMRUTH KUMAR P 39.00 20.00 21.00 41.00 80.005

18.00 18.00 36.00 70.00 7.00BMH 0006 ANANYA A M 34.006

42.00 82.00 8.2040.00 21.00 21.00BMH 0007 ANUPAMA7

21.00 41.00 80.00 8.00ANUSHA 39.00 20.008 BMH 0008

36.00 70.00 7.00BMH 0009 ANUSHA P S 34.00 18.00 18.009

21.00 42.00 82.00 8.20ANUSHAPATEL B P 40.00 21.0010 BMH 0010

ANUSHREE R 40.00 21.00 21.00 42.00 82.00 8.2011 BMH 0011

15.00 16.00 31.00 60.00 6.0012 BMH 0012 ARVIND YB 29.00

18.00 36.00 70.00 7.00ASHOK B S 34.00 18.0013 BMH 0013

7.80ASHWINI GOPAL CHANNAL 38.00 20.00 20.00 40.00 78.0014 BMH 0014

18.00 36.00 70.00 7.00BHARGAVI UPPAR 34.00 18.0015 BMH 0015

19.00 37.00 72.00 7.20CHANABASAPPA 35.00 18.0016 BMH 0016

20.00 40.00 78.00 7.80DARSHAN K J 38.00 20.0017 BMH 0017

80.00 8.0020.00 21.00 41.00DISHA DWIVEDI 39.0018 BMH 0019

39.00 76.00 7.6019.00 20.0037.0019 BMH 0020 DITHAN BABU

35.00 68.00 6.8017.00 18.00DIVYA S C 33.0020 BMH 0021

7.0018.00 18.00 36.00 70.00HAMSAVENI J N 34.0021 BMH 0022

44.00 86.00 8.6042.00 22.00 22.00BMH 0023 HARISHITHA M K22

66.00 6.6017.00 17.00 34.00IRANNA SANGAPPA GARAGAD 32.0023 BMH 0024
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19.00 19.00 38.00 74.00 7.40JEEVAN KUMARA NAYAKA P S 36.0024 BMH 0025

41.00 80.00 8.00KAVYA SHREE R V 39.00 20.00 21.0025 BMH 0026

KRUTHIKA K G 36.00 19.00 19.00 38.00 74.00 7.40BMH 002726

20.00 39.00 76.00 7.60LUMSHIMLA R 37.00 19.0027 BMH 0028

21.00 41.00 80.00 8.00MANIK HUNAJE 39.00 20.0028 BMH 0029

20.00 20.00 40.00 78.00 7.80MANOJ GOWDA G C 38.0029 BMH 0030

56.00 5.6027.00 14.00 15.00 29.00BMH 0031 NAYANA B B30

80.00 8.0039.00 20.00 21.00 41.00BMH 0032 NIKITHA S B31

20.00 40.00 78.00 7.8038.00 20.00BMH 0033 NISHA B S32

19.00 37.00 72.00 7.2035.00 18.00PAVAN M T33 BMH 0034

84.00 8.4021.00 22.00 43.00PRANAM GOWDA H G 41.0034 BMH 0035

7.6020.00 39.00 76.0037.00 19.00PREETI S BHAIRGONDBMH 003635

8.0021.00 41.00 80.0039.00 20.00RAHULG B36 BMH 0037

80.00 8.0020.00 21.00 41.00RAMESH BASAVARAJ KHASKI 39.00BMH 003837

44.00 86.00 8.6022.00 22.00RAMYASHREE N C 42.0038 BMH 0039

34.00 66.00 6.6017.00 17.0032.00RASHMIG RBMH 004039

66.00 6.6017.00 34.00RIYANABI SAIDUSAB TAHASHILDAR 32.00 17.00BMH 004140

7.8020.00 40.00 78.0038.00 20.00S SAKSHI41 BMH 0042

6.8035.00 68.0017.00 18.0033.00BAHAMA42 BMH 0043

8.2042.00 82.0021.00 21.0040.00BAHAMA MBMH 004443

8.2042.00 82.0021.00 21.00SAMARTH SIDDAPPA CHALLIGIDAD 40.00BMH 004544

80.00 8.0021.00 41.0039.00 20.00SAMPATH KUMAR CBMH 004645
SHAKUNTALA HANUMANTHAPPA 
TALWAR 70.00 7.0018.00 36.0034.00 18.00BMH 004746

21.00 41.00 80.00 8.0039.00 20.00SHAMITHA NBMH 004847

39.00 76.00 7.6019.00 20.00SHANKAR IRANNA GOUDAR 37.00BMH 004948

72.00 7.2018.00 19.00 37.0035.00SHRAYA YBMH 005049

8.4022.00 43.00 84.0021.0041.00BMH 0051 SHREYAS R50

78.00 7.8020.00 40.0038.00 20.00SPOORTHI S RBMH 005251

20.00 40.00 78.00 7.8020.0038.00SRUJAN K S52 BMH 0053

70.00 7.0018.00 18.00 36.0034.00SUPRIYA G RBMH 005453

7.0018.00 36.00 70.0034.00 18.00SUPRIYA K PBMH 005554

8.2042.00 82.0021.00 21.0040.00SUSHMITHA MBMH 005655

80.00 8.0021.00 41.0039.00 20.00TEJASWINI S VBMH 005756
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BMH 005857 UDAY KIRAN SAGAR G B 34.00 18.00 18.00 36.00 70.00 7.00

58 BMH 0059 VIJAYAKUMARA C P 37.00 19.00 20.00 39.00 76.00 7.60

59 BMH 0060 VIKRAM CHOUDHARY 35.00 18.00 19.00 37.00 72.00 7.20

60 BMH 0061 VINAYAK J HOSAMANI 40.00 21.00 21.00 42.00 82.00 8.20

61 BMH 0062 VIS WAS D R 39.00 20.00 20.00 40.00 79.00 7.90

62 BMH 0063 YAMUNA P 37.00 19.00 20.00 39.00 76.00 7.60

63 BMH 0064 YOGESH 37.00 19.00 20.00 39.00 76.00 7.60
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